
 

CLASS OF 2024 IMPORTANT DATES* 

SENIOR TRIP PARENT MEETING Wednesday, February 28, 2024, 6:30pm 

SENIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, March 1, 2024, 11:35am - 12pm 

ONLINE ORDERING FOR CAP & GOWN Friday, March 1 - Tuesday, March 12  

SENIOR TRIP PAYMENT AND 

PAPERWORK DEADLINE 
Friday, March 22, 2024 

SENIOR BALL TICKET SALES Monday, April 15 - Thursday, April 18 

SENIOR BALL  Saturday, May 18, 2024 at Eagle Vale Golf Club 

SENIOR LUMINARY NIGHT 

Sunday, May 19, 7:30-9pm at Webster Parks & 

Rec Center Trail (Chiyoda Drive) 

Rain Date: Sunday, May 26 

STUDENT VOICE SPEECHES DUE Friday, May 24, 2024 

STUDENT VOICE AUDITIONS Tuesday, May 28, 2024, 3:30pm 

SUMMA BREAKFAST (by invitation) Thursday, May 30, 2024, 8am -10am 

EXTENDED FIELD TRIP MEDICATION 

ORDER FORM AND MEDICATIONS FOR 

SENIOR TRIP 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 to the Main Office 

SENIOR AWARDS (by invitation) Tuesday, June 4, 2024, 7pm 

SENIOR BREAKFAST  Friday, June 7, 2024, 8:45am 

SENIOR TRIP  Friday, June 7, 2024 - Sunday, June 9, 2024 

ELEMENTARY PARADE Thursday, June 13, 2024, 9am - 11am 

SENIOR SUNSET Thursday, June 13, 2024, 6pm - 10 pm 

GRADUATION REHEARSAL Tuesday, June 25, 2024, 10:30am 

GRADUATION CEREMONY  
Tuesday, June 25, 2024, 7:30pm 

Rain Date: Wednesday, June 26, 2024 (Time TBD) 

 

*Dates are subject to change.  For the most up-to-date information, please refer to the 

digital copy of this document available at: http://tinyurl.com/ImportantDates24  

http://tinyurl.com/ImportantDates24

